A: 2nd Floor, Building No.A2, Western sensor park, No.30 Jiangtan Xi Road, Baoji 721004, Shaanxi, China
Tel: +86 917 3652001        Fax: +86 917 3652001
    Email: kenny@sierelectro.com   Web: www.sierelectro.com
Rev:1.2                                                                                                      April 8,2020 1
SPT21C2 Sputtered Thin Film Pressure Transmitter
Features
➢ Exceptional Long-Term Stability
➢ Range from 3bar up to 2500bar

                                    SPT21C2 Sputtered Thin Film Pressure Transmitter Datasheet
Rev.:1.2                                                                                                      April 8,2020 4
Order Guide
SPT21C2 Sputtered Thin Film Pressure Transmitter
 Range 0～5…2000bar
[0～X]bar X：the actual measured pressure
  Code Output signal
E 4～20mADC
J 0～5VDC
V 0～10VDC
V1 0.5～4.5VDC
  Code Electrical connection
B1 DIN43650 connector
B2 Cable exit
B3 M12 connector
B4 DIN9.4mm connector
B5 Cable exit PG7
  Code Electrical connection
C2 G1/4 male
C5 NPT1/4 male
C7 7/16-20UNF with 37°
C11 7/16-20UNF
C12 M12*1.5
C13 M14*1.5
C14 3/8-24 UNF
C15  1/4-18 NPTF
C16 1/8-27NPTF
XX 01,02,03,04…(cable length in meters)
SPT21C2   [0～10bar]        E        B2        C2                 the whole spec
Note: